
 
Bus:3  
Driver:Garrettson, Christina 

 
 6:37 am 23814 Cox Rd 
 
 6:38 am Moody Dr & SeQuoia Road 
 
 6:42 am FAIRWAY RD @ WEDGEWOOD RD 
 
 6:43 am 24715/24771 Cox Rd 
 
 6:45 am BRICKWOOD MEADOW LANE @ BRICKWOOD MEADOW CT 
 
 6:46 am BRICKWOOD MEADOW LANE @ WOODSTREAM DR 
 
 6:49 am WAYNE AV @ NORTH ORCHARD DR 
 
 6:51 am CEDAR HEART LANE @ GRANT AV 
 
 6:52 am FRANKLIN ST No Intersection 
 
 6:55 am WARWICK ST @ GREENSVILLE AV 
 
 6:57 am SIMMONS AV @ FRONT RD 
 
 6:59 am CHURCH DR @ SHADYSIDE DR 
 
 7:03 am RITCHIE AV @ OAK ST 
 
 7:20 am DINWIDDIE HIGH SCHOOL 
 
 
Bus:6  
Driver:Maitland, Peggy 

 
 6:34 am 4804 Whitmore Road 
 
 6:44 am 19715 Manson Church Rd/19714 Manson Church Ro 
 
 6:47 am 17812 Depot Rd 
 
 6:57 am 15950 Keelers Mill Rd 
 
 6:58 am 15802 Keelers Mill RD 
 
 7:07 am 15474 Wilkinson Rd 
 
 7:09 am 11500 Shannon DR 
 
 7:20 am DINWIDDIE HIGH SCHOOL 

 

 
Bus:13  
Driver:Parham, William 

 
 6:57 am 12960 Spain Dr 
 
 6:57 am 12910 Spain Dr. 
 
 6:57 am 12850 Spain Dr 
 
 7:08 am 22620 Old Vaughan Rd 
 
 7:09 am 22107 Old Vaughan Rd 
 
 7:09 am 21913 Old Vaughan Rd 
 
 7:10 am 21409 Old Vaughan Rd 
 
 7:12 am CARSON RD @ RICHIE RD 
 
 7:20 am DINWIDDIE HIGH SCHOOL 



 
Bus:23  
Driver:Lewis, Patricia 

 
 6:39 am 8609 Claystreet Rd 
 
 6:41 am 8035 Claystreet Rd 
 
 6:50 am 9702 White Oak Church Road 
 
 6:58 am 12604 Cox Rd 
 
 7:02 am COX RD @ LUTHER DR 
 
 7:04 am 15601 Pine St 
 
 7:10 am 14911 Davis Rd 
 
 7:13 am COURTHOUSE RD @ SHAD BAKE LANE 
 
 7:18 am 11508 Courthouse Rd 
 
 7:20 am DINWIDDIE HIGH SCHOOL 

 

 
Bus:49  
Driver:Miller, Judith 

 
 6:43 am MIDWAY RD No Intersection 
 
 6:43 am 4401 Midway Rd 
 
 6:47 am 2519 Exeter Mill Road 
 
 6:52 am 18325/18260 Whipponock Way 
 
 6:59 am 5100 Hart Road 
 
 7:01 am 5809 SUTHERLAND DRIVE 
 
 7:10 am BOBCAT RD @ ANDERSON MILL RD 
 
 7:20 am DINWIDDIE HIGH SCHOOL 

 

 
Bus:50  
Driver:Jeter, Sharon 

 
 6:42 am CIRCLEWOOD DR No Intersection 
 
 6:42 am CIRCLEWOOD DR @ TANGLEWOOD DR 
 
 6:43 am TANGLEWOOD DR @ SOUTHWOOD DR 
 
 6:47 am 10862 Squirrel Level Rd 
 
 6:51 am 22818 Dabney Mill Rd 
 
 6:58 am 7103/7105 Blue Tartan Rd 
 
 7:06 am Green Acres Bus Stop 
 
 7:06 am LOTS 200 - 218 @ 232 - 240 
 
 7:09 am JORDAN HEIGHTS DR @ JORDAN HEIGHTS LANE 
 
 7:12 am 10027 Boydton Plank Rd 
 
 7:15 am 11620 Boydton Plank Road 
 
 7:20 am DINWIDDIE HIGH SCHOOL 



 
Bus:54  
Driver:  Pulley, Cheryl 

 
 6:37 am UNNAMED No Intersection 
 
 6:37 am UNNAMED @ HALIFAX RD 
 
 6:45 am 26208 Carson Rd 
 
 6:47 am 24315 Carson Rd 
 
 6:57 am ALLEN DR @ DOROTHY CI 
 
 6:58 am 16186 Flatfoot Rd 
 
 7:07 am 18910 Courthouse Rd 
 
 7:20 am DINWIDDIE HIGH SCHOOL 

 

 
Bus:59  
Driver:Hunt, Mary 

 
 6:44 am 25021 Ferndale Rd 
 
 6:45 am 24808 River Rd 
 
 6:47 am MCILWAINE DR @ RAYMOND RD 
 
 6:48 am GLORIA DR @ PAUL DR 
 
 6:50 am RAYMOND RD @ BETH LANE 
 
 6:51 am Gaydell Drive & Mansfield Drive 
 
 6:52 am MANSFIELD DR @ FIELDSHIRE LANE 
 
 6:55 am RIVER RUN DR @ LAKE DR 
 
 6:56 am PLANTATION DR No Intersection 
 
 6:58 am Jackie Drive @ James Court 
 
 6:59 am Mark Drive @ Susie Drive 
 
 7:20 am DINWIDDIE HIGH SCHOOL 

 

 
Bus:60  
Driver:Good, Tammy 

 
 6:39 am BUTTERWOOD RD No Intersection 
 
 6:39 am 22210 Butterwood Rd 
 
 6:48 am EAST AUTUMN DR @ WEST AUTUMN DR 
 
 6:49 am WEST AUTUMN DR @ WESTBRIAR LN 
 
 6:50 am WESTBRIAR LN @ FAWN CT 
 
 6:53 am Between 4121 and 4108 Lee Drive 
 
 6:55 am 23201 Pheasant Ct. 
 
 6:55 am PHEASANT CT @ LOGAN KNOLL LN 
 
 6:56 am PHEASANT CT @ PINTAIL LANE 
 
 7:10 am LAKE JORDAN DR @ LAKE JORDAN CIR 
 
 7:16 am 9315 Boisseau Rd 
 
 7:20 am DINWIDDIE HIGH SCHOOL 



 
Bus:61  
Driver:Hamilton, Karen 

 
 6:30 am BAUGH RD No Intersection 
 
 6:30 am 25420 Baugh RD 
 
 6:36 am 22213 Flatfoot Rd 
 
 6:42 am 21008 Bain Road/21006 Bain Rd 
 
 6:43 am 23112 Jones Rd 
 
 6:55 am 23635 Cutbank Road 
 
 7:00 am 20921 Boydton Plank Rd 
 
 7:03 am 19708 Boydton Plank Rd 
 
 7:06 am Boydton Plank Road @ Twin Creeks Drive 
 
 7:18 am COURTHOUSE RD @ CARDINAL DR 
 
 7:20 am DINWIDDIE HIGH SCHOOL 


